S4B Safety Light Curtains
Simplify Installation and Maximize Uptime
•	 Optimized auto cascade saves installation and setup time
•	 Specially designed cordsets simplify installation and maintenance
•	 14- and 30-millimeter resolution options offer safety protection for different applications
•	 �Zone indication and weak beam strength indicators reduce commissioning time
and help identify maintenance needs
•	 Muting and fixed blanking accessories refine system design and installation

Cable required for
standalone S4B pair
R95-6M125-M128-S4BM
S4B Muting Junction Box
www.bannerengineering.com   |   1-888-373-6767
Step 1A and 1B: Select your emitter and receiver
Step 2: Select your brackets
Step 3A or 3B: Select your S4B connection cables
S4B Safety Light Curtain - Build Your Bundle
To enable external device monitoring (EDM), visit the Banner website and build your bundle with 8-pin cordsets.
Description Models
Side-mount brackets with 15° of rotation (includes two brackets). Maximum of 900 mm of length between brackets. S4BA-MBK-16
End-cap mounting bracket with 15° rotation (includes two brackets and adapters). For lengths 1050 mm and longer. S4BA-MBK-11
Note: Minimum of two per light curtain.
Length 14 mm Emitter 14 mm Receiver 30 mm Emitter 30 mm Receiver
300 mm S4BE14-300-S S4BR14-300-S S4BE30-300-S S4BR30-300-S
450 mm S4BE14-450-S S4BR14-450-S S4BE30-450-S S4BR30-450-S
600 mm S4BE14-600-S S4BR14-600-S S4BE30-600-S S4BR30-600-S
750 mm S4BE14-750-S S4BR14-750-S S4BE30-750-S S4BR30-750-S
900 mm S4BE14-900-S S4BR14-900-S S4BE30-900-S S4BR30-900-S
1050 mm S4BE14-1050-S S4BR14-1050-S S4BE30-1050-S S4BR30-1050-S
1200 mm S4BE14-1200-S S4BR14-1200-S S4BE30-1200-S S4BR30-1200-S
1350 mm S4BE14-1350-S S4BR14-1350-S S4BE30-1350-S S4BR30-1350-S
1500 mm S4BE14-1500-S S4BR14-1500-S S4BE30-1500-S S4BR30-1500-S
1650 mm S4BE14-1650-S S4BR14-1650-S S4BE30-1650-S S4BR30-1650-S
1800 mm S4BE14-1800-S S4BR14-1800-S S4BE30-1800-S S4BR30-1800-S
Note: One emitter and one receiver of the same length and resolution is required per system.
3A: Standalone Pair Models
5-pin male cable standalone DES4-M51-D
Note: One is required for each emitter and receiver.